Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

BARNSCOTE LILLYPUTTON

BUCCLEUGH SOPHIA

GIRRAWHEEN AMBER BUCK

SHARIC IKAN BUCK TOO

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Sep-2005
24-Oct-2011
20-Oct-2005

29-Sep-2006

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
7610
10466
6633

8236

KOTTA PARK STAR BUCK (1999)

Dam Damsire
BARNSCOTE GIGGLES CHAPLIN OF FEATHERSTREAM
NORTHDALE GYPSY QUEEN COSMIC PINNOCHIO

KOTTA PARK DREAM MERCHANT (IMP ARSCKYS RUN JO JO

KOTTA PARK DARK CRYSTAL (IMP AUS
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